Descrizione

Variante
Serie:

Caratteristiche generali
Colore:
Materiale:

Dimensioni

Peso netto:

Peso lordo:

Lunghezza imballaggio:
Larghezza imballaggio:
Altezza imballaggio:

Caratteristiche di copertura

Coperchio di chiusura:

{ic; KESSEL

Informazioni sull'articolo

Cod. Art.: 80012

GTIN (EAN): 4026092047040
Gruppo di prezzo: 90

ab 01/2011

nero

Materiale plastico

0,47 kg
0,74 kg
25 mm
25,3 mm
19 mm

Chiusura rapida

Pagina 1

Soggetto a modifiche tecniche.

01.09.2024



